Model DDMC
Digital Meter / Controller
Description
The AMETEK Model DDMC Digital Meter/
Controller powered by 85 to 265 VAC will display
data from transmitters, transducers, scales, and
other process instruments. It provides 24 volt
excitation, alarm relays, and optional analog

Dimensions
Model Numbering
DDMC Digital Meter / Controller
DDMC   Digital Meter / Controller
Meter Output
A   Two Relays
B   Two Relays, Analog Output 4-20mA
Housing
0    Panel-mount
1   NEMA 4X Weather-tight Housing
DDMC 1 ( )( )B
DC Surge Protection
0   No DC surge protection
1   Surge protection for signal line between meter and transmitter (LM912)
2   Surge protection for signal line between meter and customer equipment (LM912)
3   Surge protection for signal lines between meter & transmitter and meter and
     customer equipment (LM912 X 2)
AC Surge Protection
0   No AC surge protection
1   115 VAC surge protection for input line to the meter (LM918)
2   230 VAC surge protection for input line to the meter (LM919)
 2.41
6.00
X4
SIZE IN BOX
MOUNTING HOLE
.31
10.75
(0.20 TO 0.35Ø CABLE)
CONDUIT CONNECTION
(1/2 NPT)
WEATHERTIGHT SEALS FOR
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT CABLE
WEATHERTIGHT SEAL
FOR TRANSMITTER CABLE
(0.11 TO 0.26Ø CABLE)
 2.05
6.93
.57
1.50
 1.63
 5.73
.005.01
H
:\G
B
en
ne
tt\
E
C
N
s\
1:2
4/7/11RR
LIMITS OF ACCEPTABLE WORKMANSHIP ARE DEFINED IN MS-645-A.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
1234
4 3 2 1
CONTAINS IS TO BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMETEK INC.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AMETEK INC. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED AND NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY INFORMATION IT
TOLERANCES ON
FINISH
MATERIAL
2 DEC. PL. 3 DEC. PL.